Championnat des AS

Classements au 12/01/2019

	1
	Poule A

	 
	Equipes
	PTS
	J
	P
	C
	GA

	1
	EBMN 1
	11
	4
	92
	68
	24

	2
	EBSS
	7
	4
	80
	80
	0

	3
	NOYEN 2
	6
	4
	68
	92
	-24


	1
	Poule B

	 
	Equipes
	PTS
	J
	P
	C
	GA

	1
	EBMN 2
	9
	4
	88
	72
	16

	2
	NOYEN 3
	7
	3
	56
	64
	-8

	3
	UBP
	4
	3
	56
	64
	-8


	1
	Poule C

	 
	Equipes
	PTS
	J
	P
	C
	GA

	1
	ALLONNES
	10
	4
	88
	72
	16

	2
	LA SUZE 1
	8
	4
	78
	82
	-4

	3
	NOYEN 1
	6
	4
	74
	86
	-12


	1
	Poule D

	 
	Equipes
	PTS
	J
	P
	C
	GA

	1
	LA FERTE
	11
	4
	100
	60
	40

	2
	FRESNAY
	9
	4
	95
	65
	30

	3
	LA SUZE 2
	4
	4
	45
	115
	-70


